
Eace. Boys. Girls. Total. Percentage.

Maori, and between Maori and half-caste
Half-caste
European, and between half-caste and European

1,162
128
193

I
I

882
1.12
198

2,044
240
391

76-41
8-97

14-62

Totals 1,483 1,192 2,675 10000

E.—2.
Table No. 5.

Race of the Children attending the Native Village Schools on 31st December, 1895.
M, Maori; M Q, between Maoriand half-caste; H, half-caste; E Q, between half-caste and European; E, European.

Summary of Table No. 5.
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M and M Q. H. E Q and E. Totals.
Schools.

Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Total. Boys. Girls. Totial

Te Kao
Ahipara
Pnkepoto
Kenana
Parapara
Te Pupuke„,, fPuketi ..Whangape |Makora
Rangiahua
Rawhia
Whakarapa
Waitapu
Matihetihe
Whirinaki
Waima
Omanaia
Motukaraka
Mangamuka
Waimamaku
Otaua
Ohaeawai
Kaikohe
Karetu
Whangaruru
Taumarere
Te Atiuahu
Mangakahia •Poroti
Taiharuru
Opanaki
Kawliia
Kopna
Te Waotn
Pnkawa
Kavikari
Huria
Paeroa
Te Matai
Maketu
Mafcata
Te Teko
Galatea
Te Houhi
Otamauru
Poroporo
Waioweka
Omarumutu
Torere
Omaio
Te Kaha
Raukokore
Te Araroa
Rangitukia
Tikitiki
Waiomatatini
Tuparoa
Hiruharama
Tokomaru
Mawhitiwhiti
Papawai
Waikawa
Wairau
Mangamaunu
Kaiapoi
Rapaki
Little River
Arowhenua
Waikonaifci
Colac Bay
The Neck

36
17
13
10
19
20
10
13
11
2

22

"7
34
9 j

18
17
20
27
8

52
2

11
7

14
8
11
16
14
21
16
14
15
20

! 2l
19
35
19
19
23
12
30
20
25
14
16
16
29
19
7

26
37
24
19
28
20
35
17
6

11
7
5

10
15
9

10
8
7
3

30
25
14
7

15
12
10
7
7
5

14
2
8

31

! "310
21
18

15
6

10
9
6
9

10
8
5
6

18
14
17
11
14
5

26
16
12
19
5

15
25
16
8

24
4

22
13
10
19
32
30
10
25
22
22
6
3

15
6
5
3
6

14
20

3
4
3

66
42
27
17

34
32
20
20
18
7

36
2

15
65
16
29
20
30
48
26
11
67

8
21
16
20
17
21
24
19
27
29
28
32
31
35
24
61
35
31
42
17
45
45
41
22
40
20
51
32
17
45
69
54
29
53
42
57
23
9

26
13
10
13
21
23
30
11
11
6

4

1
2

1

"7
3

3

8
1
3
2
2

2
2
8
3

"l
2

2
3

2

"e
2

1|
8

8

"a
2
2

1

1
2
4
4
2
1

1

2
7

8
2

1

13
5

I 1

"6
6

5
4
4

1
1
4
6

12
5
1

1
1
2
1
8
1
4
4

.1

2

1
1

8
9

"A
■■ 1

2

"3
3
2
5
1
2
6

5
1
7

11
2
2
3

3
5

1
8
2

3

1
2
3
7
6

4

4
5
1
4
3

11
2
7

15
2
3
3

2
6

5

2
3
3

15
15

"l

2

7

3
6

10
2
6
9

16
3

14

26
4
5
6

5
11
1
6
6
1
5
2

36
23
13
10
20
23
11
14
19
11
22
8

10
34
11
18
23
20
33
11
15
55

6
17
7

19
9

18
18
27
31
21
17
15
20
25
26
36
27
22
26
16
31
20
29
17
23
21
31
21
13
28
45
28
34
35
24
37
18
18
12
■7J
20
28
10
20
33
13

32
31
14
7
17
13
12
10
14
11
14
8

10
31
8
11
10
10
24
22
11
18
12
13
9

18
11
18
10
24
12
18
18
17
12
16
11
27
22
16
21
10
17
25
17
8

29
8

25
15
13
23
41
35
17
32
24
28

6
7

15
6
6

16
8

36
22
9

38
13

68
54
27
17
37
36
2;',
•2i
33
22
36
16
20
65
19
29
33
30
57
33
26
73
18
30
16
37
20
36

51
43
39
35
32
32
41
37
63
49
38
47
26
48
45
46
25
52
29
56
36
26
51
86
63
51
67
48
65
24
25
27
13
13
33
28
64
32
29
71
26

5
1
3
2
1

1
3 3

4
1
3
2

1
2 "2

2
1
5
2
2
5
1
3
3

13
7
3

3
2
3
1
3
2
4
3
7
6
1
3

2
1
8
4
5
1
8
3
7
6

20
13
4
3
1
1

2
2
2
3

2
1
1
5
1
2

1
2
2
1

2
5
2

3
2
4
5

3
1
3

10
3
2
1
2
5

1
2

1
1
3

1
1 11

1
15

1
4

1
5
3

8
1
3
2

1i
13
4 i
3
2

1
2
2

19

1
5
1

19

2
7
3

38

i
12
26
2

6
34

1

18
60

38 "9 17
Totals for 1895 1,162

1,017

882

762
2,044

1,779

128 112 240 193 198 391
i
1,483

1,329

1,192 2,675
Totals for 1894 123 I 118 241 189 209 398 1,089 2,418762
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